

**BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT**

1 OF 1

**HOT MIX SURFACE COURSE- 2.6 MILES**

**P18003/18004**

**RECORD OF BIDS**

**08-Feb-18**

<b>CONTRACTOR</b>			<i>Michigan Paving</i>		<i>Rieth Riley</i>	
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	LSUM	Mobilization, Max	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$42,000.00	\$42,000.00
2400	TON	HMA, 36A	\$83.00	\$199,200.00	\$68.32	\$163,968.00
10500	SYD	Pavt for Butt Joints, Rem	\$3.46	\$36,330.00	\$5.60	\$58,800.00
400	TON	Shoulder, CL II	\$60.00	\$24,000.00	\$66.00	\$26,400.00
15	EA	Dr. Struct, Adj, Case 1	\$500.00	\$7,500.00	\$467.00	\$7,005.00
5	EA	Monument Box Adjust	\$400.00	\$2,000.00	\$166.00	\$830.00
1	LSUM	Minor Traf Devices	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$14,600.00	\$14,600.00
128	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	\$12.00	\$1,536.00	\$1.00	\$128.00
128	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	\$2.00	\$256.00	\$1.00	\$128.00
1	LSUM	Traf Regulator Control	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
<b>TOTAL</b>			<b>\$297,822.00</b>		<b>\$328,859.00</b>	